
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:00 Products development for 

islamic financial institutions. 

Technical Workshop

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
13:00 Dinner with the President

13:30 Rustam Minnikhanov (VIP)  

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

18:00

10:00

15:00

19:00

20:00

22:00

9:00

DRAFT PROGRAMME OF THE 9TH INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC SUMMIT “RUSSIA – ISLAMIC WORLD: KAZANSUMMIT 2017”

THURSDAY, MAY 18TH, 2017

Registration of Participants 

“RUSSIA HALAL EXPO – KAZAN” Exhibition Opening

3rd Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship 

Forum

Press-briefing
Healthcare system strategic development in the 

OIC member countries: HALAL HEALTH

Coffee-break

Civil forms of islamic banks investment activities

8:00

Business according to Sharia 

framework

Big role-playing game: export leader  Hand-made world: personal 

responsibility for human 

wellbeing as the driver of world 

growth 

Social entrepreneurship as a driver of positive 

changes

Financial engineering and 

islamic financial services  

United Halal standards 

development and 

implementation in the Russian 

Federation

Corporate strategies – geoeconomics trends 

basis                                                                                     

Islamic education: yesterday, today and the day 

after tomorrow

Halal products export as the new trend of Russian 

agribusiness development

Islamic finance case-study

Coffee-break

Press-briefing

Crowdfunding: economics of conscience as an 

answer to the future challenges

Russian-Qatari Business Council MeetingRussian-Egyptian Business 

Council Meeting

Russian-Tunisian Business 

Council Meeting

Transfer to the Official Reception hosted by the President of the Republic of Tatarstan Rustam Minnikhanov (according to VIP invitations)

VIP guests visit to the exhibition

PLENARY SESSION

Transfer to Qul-Sharif mosque

Registration of Participants 

Sberbank business breakfast “Islamic banking in the age of globalization”  

A)Official Reception hosted by the President of the Republic of Tatarstan Rustam Minnikhanov (according to VIP invitations)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

B) All-Russian Qur’an Reading Competition 

C) 30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev (invitations-only)

FRIDAY, MAY 19TH, 2017

Friday prayer, Jumu’ah

Strategic vision group Chairman Rustam Minnikhanov Prize award ceremony 3rd Kazan OIC Youth 

Entrepreneurship Forum. 

Invest session “It Startup 

Expo” with the Tatarstan 

investors club members

Coffee-break

Investments to Russia: new 

laws for the investors and 

entrepreneurs

Ministry of Economic 

Development of Russia 

Workgroup Meeting 

OIC young diplomats 

networking-session 

Projects financing 

instruments: 

partnership banking

Michael Kanoo 

keynote speech

OIC tourism Olympiad: 

parachute jump or pole 

vault?

Coffee-break Coffee-break

Media online: media-

pluralism in digital space

А) Kazan historic and cultural sightseeing tour                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

B) HALAL FASHION: Muslim fashion festival 

C) 30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev (invitations-only)

D) “Islamic world cuisine competition” International competition-festival

SATURDAY, MAY 20TH, 2017

Ecology and economics: face to face Inclusive economics and 

corporate social 

responsibility. Balance 

between profit, planet and 

people

B2B meetings Islamic finance case-study

19:00-

22:00

The festive event. Traditional congress of Muslims «IZGE ZHYENY BULGARIANS»

River cruise to Kazan

30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev 

SUNDAY, MAY 21ST, 2017

Kazan marathon 2017 “TEST YOURSELF”


