DRAFT PROGRAMME OF THE 9TH INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC SUMMIT "RUSSIA – ISLAMIC WORLD: KAZANSUMMIT 2017"									
DIVALI LUOGUAININE OL LUE 211 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC 2014INIL MOSSIA - ISLAINIC MORED: VATANSOININII 2017									
	THURSDAY, MAY 18TH, 2017								
8:00									
8:30									
9:00 9:30 10:00	Civil forms of Islamic Da	inks investment activities		hanges	Corporate strategies – geoeconomics trends basis		Foru		
11:00	Products development for islamic financial institutions. Technical Workshop	United Halal standards development and implementation in the Russian Federation		as the new trend of Russian ess development					
11:30 12:00 12:30	Financial engineering and islamic financial services								
13:00									
13:30									
14:00 14:30 15:00	Business according to Sharia framework	Hand-made world: personal responsibility for human wellbeing as the driver of world growth		game: export leader	Healthcare system strategic development in the OIC member countries: HALAL HEALTH				
15:30 16:00	Islamic finance case-study	giowiii							
16:30			Coffee-bro	eak			1		
17:00	Russian-Egyptian Business	Russian-Tunisian Business			Russian-Qatari Business Council Meeting				
17:30	Council Meeting Council Meeting answer to the			e future challenges					
18:00 18:30	Transfer to the Official Reception hosted by the President of the Republic of Tatarstan Rustam Minnikhanov (according to VIP invitations)								
19:00									
20:00									
21:00	1:00 C) 30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev (invitations-only)								
	FRIDAY, MAY 19TH, 2017								
7:00	Registration of Participants								
8:00 9:00	Sberbank business breakfast "Islamic banking in the age of globalization"								
9:30	VIP guests visit to the exhibition								
10:00									
11:30				Transfer to Qul-Sharif mosque					
12:00 12:30				Friday prayer, Jumu'ah					
13:00 13:30	Dinner with the President Rustam Minnikhanov (VIP) Strepreneurship Forum.			Strategic vision gr	eremony				
14:00	Investments to Russia: new	Invest session "It Startup	OIC young diplomats	Ministry of Economic	OIC tourism Olympiad:	Media online: media-	Projects financing	Michael Kanoo	
14:30 15:00	laws for the investors and entrepreneurs	Expo" with the Tatarstan investors club members	networking-session	Development of Russia Workgroup Meeting	parachute jump or pole vault?	pluralism in digital space	instruments: partnership banking	keynote speech	
15:30	Coffee-break						Coffee-	hreak	
16:00	B2B meetings						Islamic finance		
17:00 18:00	Ç	G,		corporate social responsibility. Balance between profit, planet and people				·	
	A) Kazan historic and cultural sightseeing tour								
22:00	B) HALAL FASHION: Muslim fashion festival								
	C) 30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev (invitations-only) D) "Islamic world cuisine competition" International competition-festival								
	SATURDAY, MAY 20TH, 2017								
10:00									
15:00	River cruise to Kazan								
19:00									
20:00	30th International classic ballet festival named after Rudolf Nureyev								
22:00	22:00 SUNDAY, MAY 21ST, 2017								
9:00									
5.03	Nazali ilialatilili zvi i Teoli Touroelf								